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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Flips  USA * 110.025 28.350 27.700 26.675 27.300

51 1 3T

9047 Reagan Chr is tiansen 9.550 9.450 9.3008.800

9048 Gillian Durbin 9.500 9.200 9.4008.950

9049 T aylor  Few ins 9.300 9.050 8.6008.925

2T Te chnique * 108.200 27.875 24.950 27.075 28.300

22T 4 2

9072 T e lissa  Do 9.425 8.100

9075 Ashlynn M cEntee 9.350 7.900 9.4759.500

9073 Kara  Johnson 9.100 8.950 9.4258.825

9076 Jam ie  M ullins 9.4008.750

2T Cha mpion * 108.200 27.750 25.725 26.675 28.050

34 3 3T

9033 M organ S herbondy 9.425 8.400 9.3509.325

9031 Am yah M oore 9.200 9.075 8.675

9032 Pipe r Ryan 9.125

9086 Kate lyn W a lke r 8.250 9.450

9034 M organ W a lke r 8.675

9030 Kae la  Coste llo 9.250

4 Dre a m X t re me * 108.175 27.475 26.700 26.225 27.775

45 2 5

9039 Ber lyn S harp 9.450 9.225 8.9508.125

9036 Reagan Baker 9.075 8.900 9.4509.000

9038 Gigi Navarro 8.950 8.575 9.3759.100

5 A fte rshock * 102.575 27.875 18.275 27.725 28.700

12T 6 1

100 Ava  Gr iffith 9.375 9.275 9.6009.500

102 M aya  M olina 9.300 9.000 9.375

9001 Elina  Kershaw 9.200 9.7259.400

9000 Aubr ianna  C rutchfie ld 8.825

6 CCGI * 78.575 18.050 17.150 25.425 17.950

87 8 6

9021 A lic ia  Chase 9.125 8.700 8.8007.725

9018 Danie lle  Bornem ann 8.925 8.450 9.1509.050

9023 M iranda  S e itz 8.650
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